
Section/Division

Appellate Law Section Bridget C. Asay basay@stris.com 802-858-4285 Stris & Maher LLP

Appellate Law Section Benjamin D. Battles benjamin.battles@vermont.gov 802-828-1101 VT Attorney General's Ofc

Arbitration of Fee Complaints Jeffrey M. Messina jmessina@flynnmessinalaw.com 802-865-0088 Flynn Messina Law Group, PLC

Bankruptcy Law Section Alexandra Edelman aedelman@primmer.com 802-864-0880

Primmer Piper Eggleston & Cramer PC 

(Burlington)

Business Association Law Section William A. Mason, IV cmason@gravelshea.com 802-658-0220 Gravel & Shea PC

Cannabis Law Section Timothy Bryon Fair tim@fairsubin.com 802-540-9333

Vermont Cannabis Solutions/ dba Fair & 

Subin, Attorney's at Law

Cannabis Law Section Andrew L. Subin andrew@fairsubin.com 802-540-9333

Vermont Cannabis Solutions/ dba Fair & 

Subin, Attorney's at Law

Collaborative Law Section Nanci A. Smith nanci@nancismithlaw.com 802-878-8775 Nanci A. Smith, Esq. PLLC

Consumer Law Section Jean L. Murray jmurray@vtlegalaid.org 802-223-6377 Vermont Legal Aid, Inc. - Montpelier

Criminal Law Section Mary Kay Lanthier marykay.lanthier@vermont.gov 802-786-2596 Rutland County Public Defender's Office

Disability Law Section Marilyn A. Mahusky mmahusky@firmspf.com 802-660-2555 Stitzel, Page & Fletcher, PC

Dispute Resolution Section Neil H. Groberg neil@grobergmediation.com 802-399-2240 Neil Groberg Attorney at Law, LLC

Dispute Resolution Section Richard D. Hecht rdhecht@burlingtontelecom.net 802-864-9191

Law Office of Richard D. Hecht/Roundtable 

Resolutions

Dispute Resolution Section Erik Wheeler erik@accordmediationvt.com 802-391-4121 Accord Mediation

Diversity Section Alfonso Villegas alfonso.villegas@vermont.gov 802-479-4220 Washington County State's Attorney's Ofc

Elder Law Section Glenn A. Jarrett glenn@vtelaw.com 802-864-5951 Jarrett | Hoyt

Environmental Law Section Gerald R. Tarrant gerry@tarrantgillies.com 802-223-1112 Tarrant, Gillies & Shems

Family Law Section Patricia G. Benelli pbenelli@dakinbenelli.com 802-875-4000 Dakin & Benelli, P.C.

Federal Practice Section Justin B. Barnard jbarnard@dinse.com 802-859-7082 Dinse P.C.

Government & Non-Profit Division James H Porter, III james.porter@vermont.gov 802-828-4003 VT Dept of Public Service

Health Law/IPR-Doctors Section Elizabeth R. Wohl ewohl@drm.com 802-258-3070 Downs Rachlin Martin PLLC (Brattleboro)

Immigration Law Section Sidney Collier scollier@collierimmigration.com 802-522-9901 Law Office of Sidney Collier, PLC

Immigration Law Section Mark D. Oettinger moettinger@mblawoffice.com 802-540-0250 Montroll, Oettinger & Barquist, P.C.

Insurance Law Section Doreen F. Connor dconnor@primmer.com 603-626-3300

Primmer Piper Eggleston & Cramer PC 

(Manchester)

Intellectual Property Law Section Andrew D. Manitsky amanitsky@lynnlawvt.com 802-860-1500 Lynn, Lynn, Blackman & Manitsky, PC

Juvenile Law Section Sarah Star sarahstar.esq@gmail.com 802-385-1023

Labor & Employment Law Section Stephen D. Ellis sellis@pfclaw.com 802-860-4152 Paul Frank + Collins PC

Lawyer Well Being Samara D. Anderson samara.anderson@vermont.gov 802-377-2438 Agency of Human Services, Central Office

mailto:jmessina@flynnmessinalaw.com


Municipal Law Section Ed Adrian eadrian@msdvt.com 802-660-4735 Monaghan Safar Ducham PLLC (Burlington)

Paralegal Section Carie Tarte, RP carietarte@gmail.com

Practice  & Procedure Section Gregory A. Weimer gweimer@vtlawfirm.com 802-651-0960 Kirkpatrick & Goldsborough, PLLC

Probate & Trust Law Section Mark A. Langan mlangan@dinse.com 802-864-5751 Dinse P.C.

Real Property Law Section Benjamin H. Deppman bdeppman@middlaw.com 802-388-6337 Deppman Law PLC

Real Property Law Section James E. Knapp jkvtlaw@outlook.com 802-363-2476

Solo/Small Firm Section Michael D. Caccavo michael@vtestatelaw.com 802-476-4856

Tax Law & Accountants Section Wm. Roger Prescott rprescott@drm.com 802-863-2375 Downs Rachlin Martin PLLC (Burlington)

Women's Division Erin H. Gallivan gallivan@larsongallivan.com 802-779-9771 Larson & Gallivan Law, PLC

Workers' Compensation Law Section Erin J. Gilmore ejg@rsclaw.com 802-786-1000 Ryan Smith & Carbine, Ltd.

Workers' Compensation Law Section Brendan P. Donahue bdonahue@bradydonahue.com 802-885-2001 Brady / Donahue

Young Lawyers Division Pamela L. Eaton peaton@pfclaw.com 802-658-2300 Paul Frank + Collins PC

mailto:carietarte@gmail.com
mailto:peaton@pfclaw.com

